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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПОПОВ Сергей КРА  V  V  0  3  1 0.400 -4 14 4
ЗНАЧКОВ Валер КРА  1  V  0  2  2 0.200 -10 10 5
БУРМАКОВ Серг UKR  2  0  0  1  0 0.000 -22 3 6
ЛЫСЕНКО Тимо РОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 25 1
ИЛЬИН Елисей ВРЖ  V  V  V  0  3 0.600 2 18 3
БЕЛАН Артем СТА  V  V  V  0  V 0.800 9 20 2

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЗАЛЕСОВ Павел РОС  V  0  0  3  V 0.400 -3 13 4
САВЕНКОВ Егор РОС  1  1  2  0  0 0.000 -21 4 6
ГРАФОВ Макар КРА  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 25 1
ГОЛУБЕВ Егор КРА V3 V  0  V  V 0.800 8 18 2
АЧАКОВ Яросла СТА  V  V  1  2  3 0.400 -2 16 3
СТРУКОВ Никит ВРЖ  2  V  0  1  V 0.400 -5 13 5

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БУЛАШЕНКО Ст РОС  V  2  1  V  0 0.400 -5 13 4
ТОКАРЕВ Евгени РОС  1  1  0  0  1 0.000 -22 3 6
КУРИЛО Илья КРА  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 6 21 2
КИЧАТЫЙ Арте КРА  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
СЕМУХИН Иван СТА  2  V  3  2  4 0.200 -4 16 5
ХУХРЯНСКИЙ Д ВРЖ  V  V  4  2  V 0.600 6 21 3

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ФЕЛЕНКОВ Петр КРА  3  V  V  V  3 0.600 10 21 3
ФИЛИН Даниил КРА  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 10 24 2
ГРИЦКЕВИЧ Пав РОС  0  1  2  0  2 0.000 -20 5 6
ПАПОВЯН Эдуар РОС  0  V  V  1  0 0.400 -10 11 5
ЛЮЛЬКА Витали СТА  1  3  V  V  1 0.400 -1 15 4
СТОЛБОВСКИЙ ВРЖ  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 11 22 1

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТЕПИКИН Никит РОС  0  V  2  2  1 0.200 -10 10 5
ШЕРСТНЕВ Дан РОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
БУРМАКОВ Олег КРА  0  0  1  1  0 0.000 -23 2 6
ГЕРАСИМОВ Ни КРА  V  1  V  V  3 0.600 2 19 3
АСТАПЦОВ Ива СТА  V  2  V  4  0 0.400 -2 16 4
ЖДАНОВ Дмитр ВРЖ  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 15 24 2

Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШИЯНЬ Никита КРА  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 12 21 2
ЛОБАНОВ Богда КРА  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 15 23 1
КРАШЕННИКОВ РОС  3  2  V  V  2 0.400 -2 17 4
СБЫТОВ Иван РОС  0  0  4  V  1 0.200 -14 10 5
БОРОВЛЕВ Алек ВРЖ  0  0  1  4  0 0.000 -20 5 6
ПАНАСЕНКО Ар СТА  1  V V4 V  V 0.800 9 20 3
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Группа № 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШАФИКОВ Русл КРА  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 14 24 1
МИХЕЕВ Роман КРА  1  4  V  2  V 0.400 -4 17 5
ЧЕПЕЛЬ Ярослав РОС  V  V  4  2  V 0.600 1 21 4
ЧЕРНЕНКО Богд РОС  2  4  V  V  V 0.600 3 21 3
МАГАМЕДБЕКО СТА  1  V  V  4  V 0.600 5 20 2
ТОКАРЕВ Викто ВРЖ  1  2  2  0  1 0.000 -19 6 6

Группа № 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

РЗАЕВ Арсений РОС  1  V  V  1  2 0.400 -8 14 4
МИРОНЮК Стан РОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 25 1
СМИРНОВ Роман ВРЖ  3  0  V  2  0 0.200 -10 10 5
КУНЦ Егор ВРЖ  4  1  0  V  1 0.200 -13 11 6
ПИВЕНЬ Иван КРА  V  1  V  4  4 0.400 1 19 3
ЧАПЛИЕВ Никит СТА  V  0  V  V  V 0.800 8 20 2
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЛЫСЕНКО Тимо РОС 1.000 25 25 квалифицирован
2 ГРАФОВ Макар КРА 1.000 23 25 квалифицирован
3 МИРОНЮК Стан РОС 1.000 22 25 квалифицирован
4 КИЧАТЫЙ Арте КРА 1.000 19 25 квалифицирован
5 ШЕРСТНЕВ Дан РОС 1.000 18 25 квалифицирован
6 ЖДАНОВ Дмитр ВРЖ 0.800 15 24 квалифицирован
7 ЛОБАНОВ Богда КРА 0.800 15 23 квалифицирован
8 ШАФИКОВ Русл КРА 0.800 14 24 квалифицирован
9 ШИЯНЬ Никита КРА 0.800 12 21 квалифицирован

10 СТОЛБОВСКИЙ ВРЖ 0.800 11 22 квалифицирован
11 ФИЛИН Даниил КРА 0.800 10 24 квалифицирован
12 БЕЛАН Артем СТА 0.800 9 20 квалифицирован
12 ПАНАСЕНКО Ар СТА 0.800 9 20 квалифицирован
14 ЧАПЛИЕВ Никит СТА 0.800 8 20 квалифицирован
15 ГОЛУБЕВ Егор КРА 0.800 8 18 квалифицирован
16 КУРИЛО Илья КРА 0.800 6 21 квалифицирован
17 ФЕЛЕНКОВ Петр КРА 0.600 10 21 квалифицирован
18 ХУХРЯНСКИЙ Д ВРЖ 0.600 6 21 квалифицирован
19 МАГАМЕДБЕКО СТА 0.600 5 20 квалифицирован
20 ЧЕРНЕНКО Богд РОС 0.600 3 21 квалифицирован
21 ГЕРАСИМОВ Ни КРА 0.600 2 19 квалифицирован
22 ИЛЬИН Елисей ВРЖ 0.600 2 18 квалифицирован
23 ЧЕПЕЛЬ Ярослав РОС 0.600 1 21 квалифицирован
24 ПИВЕНЬ Иван КРА 0.400 1 19 квалифицирован
25 ЛЮЛЬКА Витали СТА 0.400 -1 15 квалифицирован
26 КРАШЕННИКОВ РОС 0.400 -2 17 квалифицирован
27 АСТАПЦОВ Ива СТА 0.400 -2 16 квалифицирован
27 АЧАКОВ Яросла СТА 0.400 -2 16 квалифицирован
29 ЗАЛЕСОВ Павел РОС 0.400 -3 13 квалифицирован
30 МИХЕЕВ Роман КРА 0.400 -4 17 квалифицирован
31 ПОПОВ Сергей КРА 0.400 -4 14 квалифицирован
32 БУЛАШЕНКО Ст РОС 0.400 -5 13 квалифицирован
32 СТРУКОВ Никит ВРЖ 0.400 -5 13 квалифицирован
34 РЗАЕВ Арсений РОС 0.400 -8 14 квалифицирован
35 ПАПОВЯН Эдуар РОС 0.400 -10 11 выбывший
36 СЕМУХИН Иван СТА 0.200 -4 16 выбывший
37 ЗНАЧКОВ Валер КРА 0.200 -10 10 выбывший
37 СМИРНОВ Роман ВРЖ 0.200 -10 10 выбывший
37 ТЕПИКИН Никит РОС 0.200 -10 10 выбывший
40 КУНЦ Егор ВРЖ 0.200 -13 11 выбывший
41 СБЫТОВ Иван РОС 0.200 -14 10 выбывший
42 ТОКАРЕВ Викто ВРЖ 0.000 -19 6 выбывший
43 БОРОВЛЕВ Алек ВРЖ 0.000 -20 5 выбывший
43 ГРИЦКЕВИЧ Пав РОС 0.000 -20 5 выбывший
45 САВЕНКОВ Егор РОС 0.000 -21 4 выбывший
46 БУРМАКОВ Серг UKR 0.000 -22 3 выбывший
46 ТОКАРЕВ Евгени РОС 0.000 -22 3 выбывший
48 БУРМАКОВ Олег КРА 0.000 -23 2 выбывший
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